

Village Community Development District No. 5
 ANNUAL ASSESSMENT PER LOT
 FOR SERIES 2013A SPECIAL ASSESSMENT REVENUE BONDS

Interest Rate: 4.73%

Parcel: D16F163

Unit 75

| Tax Bill Due | Principal | Interest | Admin | Total | Balance |
|--------------|-------------|-------------|-----------|--------------|-------------|
| 2013 | | | | | \$ 8,664.87 |
| 2014 | \$ 313.43 | \$ 377.70 | \$ 44.11 | \$ 735.24 | \$ 8,351.44 |
| 2015 | \$ 322.22 | \$ 365.24 | \$ 43.88 | \$ 731.34 | \$ 8,029.22 |
| 2016 | \$ 333.94 | \$ 352.38 | \$ 43.81 | \$ 730.13 | \$ 7,695.28 |
| 2017 | \$ 342.73 | \$ 339.12 | \$ 43.52 | \$ 725.37 | \$ 7,352.55 |
| 2018 | \$ 351.52 | \$ 325.51 | \$ 43.21 | \$ 720.24 | \$ 7,001.03 |
| 2019 | \$ 366.16 | \$ 309.61 | \$ 43.13 | \$ 718.90 | \$ 6,634.87 |
| 2020 | \$ 380.81 | \$ 293.14 | \$ 43.02 | \$ 716.97 | \$ 6,254.06 |
| 2021 | \$ 389.60 | \$ 278.04 | \$ 42.62 | \$ 710.26 | \$ 5,864.46 |
| 2022 | \$ 404.24 | \$ 262.23 | \$ 42.54 | \$ 709.01 | \$ 5,460.22 |
| 2023 | \$ 415.96 | \$ 245.38 | \$ 42.21 | \$ 703.55 | \$ 5,044.26 |
| 2024 | \$ 427.68 | \$ 227.26 | \$ 41.80 | \$ 696.74 | \$ 4,616.58 |
| 2025 | \$ 442.32 | \$ 208.03 | \$ 41.51 | \$ 691.86 | \$ 4,174.26 |
| 2026 | \$ 459.90 | \$ 188.09 | \$ 41.36 | \$ 689.35 | \$ 3,714.36 |
| 2027 | \$ 471.62 | \$ 167.50 | \$ 40.79 | \$ 679.91 | \$ 3,242.74 |
| 2028 | \$ 492.12 | \$ 146.21 | \$ 40.74 | \$ 679.07 | \$ 2,750.62 |
| 2029 | \$ 509.70 | \$ 122.79 | \$ 40.37 | \$ 672.86 | \$ 2,240.92 |
| 2030 | \$ 527.27 | \$ 97.28 | \$ 39.86 | \$ 664.41 | \$ 1,713.65 |
| 2031 | \$ 550.71 | \$ 70.76 | \$ 39.67 | \$ 661.14 | \$ 1,162.94 |
| 2032 | \$ 568.28 | \$ 43.24 | \$ 39.03 | \$ 650.55 | \$ 594.66 |
| 2033 | \$ 594.66 | \$ 14.63 | \$ 38.89 | \$ 648.18 | \$ (0.00) |
| Totals | \$ 8,664.87 | \$ 4,434.14 | \$ 836.11 | \$ 13,935.12 | |

| | |
|--------------------|---------------|
| Total Principal | \$ 14,790,000 |
| Total Net Interest | \$ 8,005,414 |
| Total Admin. | \$ 1,455,026 |
| Total Asses. | \$ 24,250,441 |

acres platted 17.85
 net total asses. acres 376.15
 # lots platted 81
 Total Asses. per Lot \$ 13,935

Number of Payments 20
 Average Annual Assessment \$ 696.76